CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(ANl of the Information In this repart is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Dave Colling for St Anthony

Office sought or ballot question St Anthony City Council District_City of St Anthony
Type of Organization: _X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: __ X Initial report Post-general Reporting period:

_____ Pre-primary _____lJanuaryreport From 08/09/23 to 08/18/23

Final report (closes committee account —
see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

Pre-general

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time cavered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH s 1412
IN-KIND S

TOTAL RECEIVED s 1412

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount
8/8/123 Candidate filing 2
8/17/23 Ebay Fees 34.15
TOTAL 36.15

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submita
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_1374.28

| certify that this is a full and true statement

Signature Date

Printed NameDave Colling Email dave@davecolling.com

Address2708 27th Ave NE Phone 6125016489




Name

Glen Fladeboe
Amy Chapman
Jocelyn Leung
Matthew Entenza
David Gold
Judith Colling
James M Wandell
Allan Willig

Betsy O Berry
Vicki Steil

Initial Campaign Report, Dave Colling for St Anthony - 8/9/23 - 8/18/23

Address

2616 W River Pkwy Minneapolis, MN 55406

28342 Dartmouth Street Madison Heights, M| 48071
2122 Grand Ave S Minneapolis, MN 55405

946 Fairmount Ave. Saint Paul, MN 55105

2251 Eisenhower Ave #1924 Alexandria, VA 22314
2204 Angelique Lincoln Park Ml 48146

2800 27th Ave NE St Anrthony MN 55418

2600 Pahl Ave St Anthony MN 55418

PO Box 878 Anoka MN 55303

1026 S Mill St, Decorah, IA 52101-2432

Amount Employer
100 Self/Partner and Auctioneer
100 Michigan Donor Alliance
100 University of Minnesota
100 Self/Attorney
200 Self/Consultant
200 Retired
100 Promotional Alliance Inc
100 Retired
100 Retired
100 Retired

Date
8/18/2023
8/16/2023
8/15/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/12/2023

8/9/2023
8/9/2023
8/14/2023
8/9/2023



