CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of	candi	idate, committee	e, or corporation Dave Colling for St Anthony		
Office so	Anthony				
Type of 0	Organ	ization: X	Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Co	rporation	
Type of r	: to <u>08/18/23</u>				
the instru	ictions	page. Use a separ	CONTRIBUTIONS s received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contri rate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed \$100 d de name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and da	uring the calendar	
CASH \$ 1413			12		
IN-KIND \$			12 ()		
TOTAL RE	CEIVE	D \$ 14	12		
			EXPENDITURES e for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additionable date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.	onal sheets if	
Date			Purpose	Amount	
8/8/23	3		Candidate filing	2	
8/17/23	3		Ebay Fees	34.15	
			TOTAL	36.15	
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or					
	-			Contribution Amt	
			TOTAL		
CURREN	T AC	COUNT BALAN	ICE: \$ 1374.28		
I certify th	Date				
Printed N					
Address 2708 27th Ave NE			Phone 6125016489		

Initial Campaign Report, Dave Colling for St Anthony - 8/9/23 - 8/18/23

Name	Address	Amount Employer	Date
Glen Fladeboe	2616 W River Pkwy Minneapolis, MN 55406	100 Self/Partner and Auctioneer	8/18/2023
Amy Chapman	28342 Dartmouth Street Madison Heights, MI 48071	100 Michigan Donor Alliance	8/16/2023
Jocelyn Leung	2122 Grand Ave S Minneapolis, MN 55405	100 University of Minnesota	8/15/2023
Matthew Entenza	946 Fairmount Ave. Saint Paul, MN 55105	100 Self/Attorney	8/14/2023
David Gold	2251 Eisenhower Ave #1924 Alexandria, VA 22314	200 Self/Consultant	8/14/2023
Judith Colling	2204 Angelique Lincoln Park MI 48146	200 Retired	8/12/2023
James M Wandell	2800 27th Ave NE St Anrthony MN 55418	100 Promotional Alliance Inc	8/9/2023
Allan Willig	2600 Pahl Ave St Anthony MN 55418	100 Retired	8/9/2023
Betsy O Berry	PO Box 878 Anoka MN 55303	100 Retired	8/14/2023
Vicki Steil	1026 S Mill St, Decorah, IA 52101-2432	100 Retired	8/9/2023